NATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services	lmet i jaujosl W	1AN 0054776		U	
Date In 76 6 12 - 15.56	Job description	100	Date &Time Complete	:d	Done	by
Res No: 49/14/2000 6674/24	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: SYNTID.	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				•
D.O.A: 24/6/20-08:42	i-Motor Clair	n Form	m/1095262-009	1 80	1612/	1:09
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs				
OD / TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo:	aded				
TRI	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	KX6JJD.	, INC()/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%	5]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000	()				
		1 (Y)		33.60		Said N
() Walk-In Customer : Customers in	the state of the s					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		,	· · · · · ·		1 30 51	
	rice: YES () / N	O () · T	owing Co: ()
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice. TES () / I	0 (),.	7	PROFESSION	CAPRIES AT 100C	74 TO 1
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)***	100	Date&Time Complete	48	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			<u> </u>	i and the second
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	VIVAN DOMESTICATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()				
Injury:					V	
				10000000	257 3.W	75 May 825
Date/Time / Actions			2-0	William !	ROKER.	
	-					
				112000		
•				oreines (S	Newson Park	Ami (1)
1000 1797		Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		Ant (S) In Bill	Add Bill
1197203383		1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	15,1000	SOF SERVICE	
luimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage	Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45		
river/Owner:	Same NO CONTROL STATE OF STATE	3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T	rough Survey	\$120		
ontact No:		5) FT : Follow-T	hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan.	2005)	200	
		6) TR: Re-inspe		\$75		
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160		
	•	8) NTUC Additi	onal Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ciparusana	*N5: Courtes)	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
TELEVISION OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second of the Land State of	*N6: Repair C	o-ordination	\$10 \$25		
nditors! Comments::-		*N8: DV / Co	lect Excess Coordination	53		
it. 1:		TP (N11): TF	(Non INC) against INC	\$20 30		
		9) N12: Idae Mo Invoice dated	Fee Char	ged	Lamenton La	subject for
1, 2/3:		Invaice dated	Fee Char	ged	经合新社	

in a port of

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
第 3年第2日於西部和和拉斯(1715年)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/06/2020 13:56
Date Of Accident	24/06/2020 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TUAS) BEFORE EXIT 12
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJY2251D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RIA WENDARI
NRIC No	SXXXX961C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90056221
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90056221
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	GRANDIS 2.4L SPORTS-GEAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107985021

Cover Note Number

 Driver
 RIA WENDARI

 NRIC No
 SXXXX961C

 Date Of Birth
 27/03/1984

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/08/2009

 Driving Experience
 10 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90056221

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90056221

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 52 CHAI CHEE STREET Address

#10-328

Postcode 460052

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKX655D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver NG CHONG WEE

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX069F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMR7535D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

CHEOW HONG LIANG

SXXXX925F

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the Information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

68

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: OP

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnells Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

		9				ation			
FROM	ushick	slou	domu	2	8406	hence	1 (dilon	
suit.	Suda	denly o	a lar	ge in	pact	from the	real	hit .	2
pushed	MY	vehicle	'A'	10	hit	vehicle	۲,	٠.	_
A : 9	5243	1251 0	- 100P						
B:5	Kx 69	55 D							
(: 5	MR 7	535 C)						
				((***********************************				7-311711	
								STORIET AND A	7.52

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

(0)

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: PS

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personne's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 24 6/2020 Accident Time: 0840 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE(TUAS) Before Exit 12
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	S572251D
Vehicle Make/Model	: Mitsubshi Francis
Insurance Company	NTUC Policy No. 5107985021
Owner or Company Name /IC No	: RIA WENDARI
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 9005 6021 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	RIA WENDARI
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 27/03/1984 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 17/8/2009
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 52 chai chee St \$10-328 5(460052)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9005 6221 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: thu_13@ yahoo.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \RAINING WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver):
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle w	ar camera: YES \ NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SKX 655 C	(B) Vehicle Reg. No: SMR 7535 D (
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: Ng Chung V	Nee Name Driver: Cheon Mong Light
IC No. Driver: 576200691	F 1C No. Driver: \$8851925/F

eBao Tech					576	New York				Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Change	Language	• Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date o	f Accident	8	4/06/2020	08:40	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJY225	1D		Certific	cate Number				
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5107985021		RIA WENDARI	S8474961C	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJY2251D	SJY2251D	08/03/2019	11/08/2020
					C	Continue	25.75.500.0				

Claim Handling									
Accident HT/1095262	WOODWINGS.	- HAZICIAN A	VO. A. CONT. 1-1			IN A PRINCIPAL OF			
Policy No.	5107985021	Vehicle No.	SJY2251D			GST Registration I	NO.		
Certificate No.									
Policyholder Name	RIA WENDARI	N 2 90004200 (5)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	200		Policyholder NRJC		58474961	c
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLAS	SSIC		Loading		0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Centact No.(Office)				Contact No.(Home	9	_	
Email Address	12010200	Special Remark				eCode		No. A	
KFK	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No O1	res		eCode Reason			
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20			Private Hire		Not evalua	Sim :
Accident Details									
Report Date	25/06/2020 10:33	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			Accident Type		Chain Coll	sion
Date of Accident	24/06/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	08:40			Country of Acciden	nt	Singapore	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force				ICM No.			
Accident Location	PIE TOWARDS TUAS								
▼ Total Excess Applicable									
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00					
00 Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00					
TEO OO Excess		YIED TP Excess				Driver is Covered?		Not Applic	sbie
Additional Excess	0								
Total OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00					
♥ Benefits									
♥ GST Registered Informa	ation								
IST Registered	No.		GS'	T Registration Date					
ST Registration No.				T Status Venfied		Yes			
Addition History									
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress								
Address 1	8LK 52 #10-328	Address 2	CHAT CHE	E STREET		Address 3		SINGAPOR	E 460052
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore	address		Post Code		460052	
Unit No.	10-328	Related Policy Number	51079850	21					
OI Driver Info									
Driver Name		Driver Type							
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC				Driver DOB			
Register Date of Driver License	6	Driver Age				Driving Experience			
Contact No.(Moorle)		Contact No.(Office)				Contact No.(Home			
Address I		Address 2				Address 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign ad	dress		Post Code			
Unit No.		HUNGARD CONTRA	100000000000000000000000000000000000000						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.				Driver Insurer Con			
Hodification History									
Claim 002 New									
24002000	ор-мх	/ quanticaration by	Service of			Contract states		- COLVERS	
Dam Type *		Insured Name	RIA WEND	ARI		Insured NRIC		S8474961	G
Contact No.(Mobile)	90056221	Contact No. (Home)				Contact No.(Office		process and the	
Email Address	ZHU_R13@YAHOO.COM	OI Vehicle Number	57722510			TP Vehicle Numbe	9	SKX65SD	
Claimant Type Claimant Type •		Type of Benefit •	Please Sel	lect 💟					
Disiment Name *	>>	Claimant NRJC •							
Dialment Address								-	
Diam Description	SJY225LD / SKX655D ON 24 Jun 2020		- S			Name of Preferred	Workshop		
Preferred Workshop Contact No.		Insured Liability *	Not at Fau	n v					
Require Finalisation	Yes 🔍	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown	V	GSA report		Received	V
Date Registered	25/06/2020 14:09	Claim Close Date	100			Date Received		25/05/202	00:00
Report Taken By	Jackson								
Print AK letter									
THE PARTY OF THE P				and the second					
Attachment			Seve Sut	amit					
9									
Landard No.	MANAGERES	Fision No.		001					
Accident No.	MT/1095262	Claim No.		002					
Last Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date		25/05/2020 14:11		Carrier and a			22000
	Path *		1 phonon	Category +		Confidential	Urger		Description •
Service Control		Browse		Please Select	¥		Normal	~	
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	v	NO Y	Normal	v	
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	v	NO.	Normal	V	
		Browse	Gear	Please Select	v	NO V	Normal	V	
		Browse		Please Select	v		Normal	V	
		Browse		Please Select			Normal	V	
No. Company of the last		Druwse	- Later	I was a seen	- 1	122	1-minut		☐ Send Messag
DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE									□ sens nessay
	Approximation and a second	Carlo Circles		Coppent		1,000-1	Corpose		
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category		Urgency		Descri	pition		Msg Sent?

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		le Name		?	Source	88
Video List						9	-1	1/2
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATI CES) on 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI i Jun 2020 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
1		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
3		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATI CES) on 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
V	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATI CES) on 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:09	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
-		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI i Jun 2020 14:10	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
6		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:10	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:10	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
V		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:10	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
144	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800501(NATI CES) on 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:10	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
3)		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:10	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:11	Photos		Normal	Photos 20	020-6-25	
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT) CES) 09 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:11	SAS		Normal	SAS 203	20-6-25	
24	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATI CES) on 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:11	NRIC/ Driving License	×	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lic	sense 2020-6-25	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATI CES) on 25	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:11	NRIC/ Driving License	٠	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lic	sense 2020-6-25	
		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jun 2020 14:11	NRIC/ Driving License	3.9	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lik	pense 2020-6-25	
				?				(CO)